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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Raphael4127
San Mateo

8.850 9.600 9.5259.400 37.375
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ziggy Sheynin4129
San Mateo

8.500 9.275 9.3009.550 36.625
5 2 1 2 2 

2 

Sharon Tulman4132
San Mateo

8.600 8.675 8.9759.175 35.425
4 8 3 5 3 

3 

Stefanie Richardson4128
San Mateo

8.725 8.700 8.9508.975 35.350
3 7 4 6 4 

4 

Jaden Regallo4141
USA Sports

8.400 8.800 8.6758.625 34.500
8 6 6T 8 5 

5 

Erynn Chavis4102
Bay Island

8.750 9.050 9.0507.600 34.450
2 3 12 3 6 

6 

Shavase Shine4107
Bay Island

8.450 8.850 8.7508.325 34.375
6T 5 8 7 7 

7 

Julia Talgo4131
San Mateo

8.000 8.325 9.0008.825 34.150
9 10 5 4 8 

8 

Elizabeth Cheung4118
San Mateo

8.450 8.525 8.3008.100 33.375
6T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Holly Neumann4104
Bay Island

7.800 8.100 8.1008.625 32.625
11 12 6T 11 10 

10 

Emily Sanchez4143
USA Sports

7.250 8.300 8.5007.950 32.000
13 11 10 9 11 

11 

Emily Rivera4142
USA Sports

7.650 8.925 7.3757.350 31.300
12 4 13 13 12 

12 

Hannah Grant4135
USA Sports

7.950 7.000 7.7007.700 30.350
10 13 11 12 13 

13 
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